Coaches:

o Tim Wilcox
e Edwin Dow

Players (21)

NAME

Marin Apgar
Nevaeh Cosilmon
Izabella Daniele
Carley Dimon
Taylor Doupe
Piper Exelby
Kylie Finch
Rebekah Frazee
Aleah Fuller
Layla Hewitt
Hayley Jones
Kaylee Masters
Lucia May
Michaela Mousaw
Alayna Sandberg
Ryleigh Spicer
Aunahka Valdez
Liahanna Vazquez
Hannah Wilbur
Emma Woods
Gracie Yackel

Fabius-Pompey
Girls Modified 7/8/9 Softball
2021 - 2022

GRADE

9
9
10
9
10
9
9
9
10
10
10

HOME NUMBER AWAY NUMBER

Athletics Director: Tim Wilcox
Assistant: Ashley Welch

1211 Mill St
Fabius, NY, 13063
(315) 683-5811

HEIGHT WEIGHT NUMBER
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